• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
REV08
ALPS EVOLVE
SERIES

RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Flat Panel
ORDERING GUIDE
2x2
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER SIZE CONTROLS INPUT VOLTAGE
AE-RC-APB -XXW -
AE-RC-APB
ALPS Evolve series
commercial office
backlit panel
-XXW
2x2: 25-30-35W
2x4: 30-40-50W
1x4: 25-30-35W
CCT Selectable:
3500/4000/5000K
22
2’x2’ housing
3,125-3,750-4,375 lumens
-28CDM
0-10V external dimming
down to 10%
H-02
120-347Vac
24
2’x4’ housing
3,750-5,000-6,250 lumens
-28CDS
Microwave Motion
Sensor
*ONLY for 120-277V*
L-01
120-277Vac
14
1’x4’ housing
3,125-3,750-4,375 lumens
ALPS EVOLVE SERIES
RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Flat Panel
1x4
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
2x4
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-RC-APB-XXW -
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 8
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
SPT
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
VADOR SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Tri-proof Linear Fixture
SABER SERIES
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay
SABER NATATORIUM SERIES
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay